The following table sets forth Brandywine�s ratios of earnings to combined fixed charges and preferred share distributions for the periods
indicated.

For the years ended December 31,
2011 2010 2009 2008 2007

Ratio of earnings to fixed charges and preferred share distributions (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

(1) Brandywine�s ratio of earnings to combined fixed charges and preferred share distributions was less than 1.00 because of its losses from
continuing operations in the relevant periods. In the period the coverage ratio was less than 1.00. Brandywine must generate additional
earnings of $20,832 for the year ended December 31, 2011, $50,774 for the year ended December 31, 2010, $12,643 for the year ended
December 31, 2009, $25,210 for the year ended December 31, 2008 and $18,559 for the year ended December 31, 2007 in order to achieve
a coverage ratio of 1:1.

S-12

Edgar Filing: BRANDYWINE REALTY TRUST - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 20

Table of Contents

CAPITALIZATION

The following table sets forth our capitalization as of December 31, 2011 (1) on an actual basis and (2) on an as adjusted basis to give effect to
the consummation of this offering. This table should be read in conjunction with our consolidated financial statements and the notes thereto
incorporated by reference in this prospectus supplement.

December 31, 2011

Actual
As

Adjusted(2)
(in thousands)

Cash and Cash Equivalents: $ 410 $

Debt:
Mortgage notes payable $ 511,061 $ 511,061
Unsecured credit facility 275,500 275,500
Unsecured term loan 37,500 37,500
Unsecured senior notes, net of discounts 1,569,934 1,569,934

Total debt 2,393,995 2,393,995
&

Edgar Filing: BRANDYWINE REALTY TRUST - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 21